
2012 D1 Agronomy 
Rank Team/Student Name Plt-Wd & Crp Plts Insect Sds- Wd & Cp Sds & Dis Exam Score

1 Oregon-Clay High School 830

4 Larue Nicholas 60 40 70 30 85 285

6 Morgan Bourdo 70 40 80 20 65 275

8 Amanda Tolliver 70 45 70 30 55 270

9 Javier Salazar 65 25 60 25 80 255

12 Joseph Moore 60 25 70 25 65 245

13 Rebecca Kaczmarek 65 35 80 40 20 240

17 Ashley Tolliver 55 25 70 40 45 235

19 Graham Caleb 55 35 75 15 50 230

23 Amanda Morris 55 25 35 15 85 215

24 Rayann Diebert 60 40 40 5 70 215

28 Dylan Harsh 45 25 60 15 60 205

30 Daniel Wiedmann 45 25 50 15 65 200

32 Mackenzie Myers 60 30 60 20 30 200

34 Christopher Moser 50 35 35 15 60 195

39 Knorr Brendan 45 25 50 20 50 190

41 Jarod Jacobs 55 40 50 15 30 190

44 Jose Sanchez 55 30 20 10 65 180

52 Zack Dewitt 35 20 45 10 60 170

61 Alexandra Furll 35 20 50 10 45 160

70 Brayden Leathers 35 20 30 15 50 150

73 Celeste Duran 50 25 20 10 40 145

74 Alexis Loucks 30 10 15 10 75 140

77 Eddie Donnelly 40 25 20 5 50 140

78 Vincent Lewinski 30 20 35 20 35 140

89 Brock Belinske 30 20 15 5 50 120

91 Reynolds Adam 55 20 10 5 25 115

100 Sky Ar Musselm* 20 10 30 5 25 90

104 Amy Trowbridge 30 0 5 5 40 80

106 Alyson Jadlocki 0 0 0 0 75 75

2 Pike-Delta-York High School 810

1 Hites Zebadiah 60 45 80 40 80 305

5 Alec Nash 70 30 75 20 85 280

20 Jackson Rob 70 35 70 20 30 225

36 Tyler Fahrer 45 30 25 25 65 190

40 Paige Green 55 25 40 20 50 190

43 Mohr Hayley 40 30 45 15 55 185

47 Luc Scott 40 35 40 10 50 175

60 Seth Colvin 60 10 35 5 50 160

65 Connor Keller 45 15 25 25 45 155

71 Jared Mattin 40 15 25 25 45 150

3 Elmwood High School 800



2  Morlock 75 45 60 20 95 295

10 Shinew Jon 85 40 45 30 55 255

11 Mitch Beaverson 65 40 35 20 90 250

18 Dimitri Davidson 75 30 30 25 70 230

27 Reynolds Caleb 65 30 50 15 50 210

48 Lorne Strausbaugh 40 15 15 20 80 170

72 Nick Stearns 55 15 35 25 20 150

79 Dominic Laware 25 10 30 15 55 135

81 Ayala Marisa 50 15 20 15 35 135

85 Makayla Mohre 45 15 10 10 50 130

88 Taylor Murphy 45 10 15 0 50 120

90 Madison Reinhard 35 20 10 5 45 115

107 Chelsie Miller 15 0 0 0 40 55

4 Tinora High School 780

3 Kourtney Kaemming 55 45 70 25 95 290

7 Lynnsey Maassel 70 40 70 25 65 270

21 Rebecca Olashuk 35 40 60 30 55 220

31 Jacob Leveck 60 40 50 5 45 200

38 Brooke Grunden 70 40 20 5 55 190

51 Craig Higbea 40 20 25 20 65 170

57 Xavier Rios 40 20 15 15 70 160

84 Casey Klingshirn 35 10 25 5 55 130

98 Mary Jones 20 10 15 15 35 95

5 Edon-Northwest High School 665

14 Kyle Gearhart 50 30 50 20 85 235

16 Ben Brown 45 30 55 30 75 235

33 Cook Matthew 35 20 45 15 80 195

58 Armbruster Sarah 20 15 45 15 65 160

59 Clay Parrish 30 15 35 15 65 160

62 Cassiopiea Trausch 30 30 55 10 35 160

66 David Headley 40 20 40 15 40 155

76 Haley Jacoby 25 20 30 10 55 140

92 Taylor Schwartz 35 20 15 20 20 110

6 Otsego High School 615

15 Alex Vollmar 65 25 40 25 80 235

22 Bill Potter 40 20 35 15 105 215

55 Ben Thomas 30 20 20 25 70 165

87 Samuel Perry 15 0 20 5 80 120

7 Pettisville High School 610

25 Daniel Sauder 45 20 40 25 80 210

26 Josiah Hoops 50 25 35 20 80 210

35 Forest Stuckey 45 30 25 10 80 190

53 Chrysta Beck 40 25 30 15 60 170



54 Trisha Cousino 25 20 25 25 70 165

69 Logan Nofziger 35 15 20 20 60 150

82 Troy King 25 30 10 0 65 130

83 Camden Norris 35 15 15 5 60 130

86 Kaylyn Mcdermott 50 20 20 10 30 130

99 Korben Rychener 25 15 20 10 25 95

101 Tuckerman Connor 30 10 15 10 25 90

105 Jeremiah Perez 25 20 10 0 25 80

8 Fairview High School 570

29 Nate Smith 45 20 50 20 65 200

37 Preston Zeedyk 40 20 55 15 60 190

45 Ashley Etchen 45 10 45 20 60 180

46 Eth* Rosebrock 40 30 35 5 65 175

64 Madison Skinner 30 25 45 10 45 155

80 Codey Etchen 15 20 35 15 50 135

95 Jeffrey Kunesh 20 5 25 10 40 100

9 Holgate High School 420

50 Theisen Brok 40 15 35 15 65 170

67 Jacob Clark 15 15 35 10 75 150

94 Lincoln Okuley 15 5 20 10 50 100

97 Jay Hoffman 25 0 30 5 35 95

10 Edgerton High School 320

75 Bethany Carlson 20 15 15 15 75 140

96 Ferrebee Jake 20 10 0 5 60 95

103 Jonathan Anders 25 20 5 0 35 85

11 Evergreen Local High School 305

63 Drew Fry 45 15 30 10 55 155

68 Connor Ruetz 40 25 15 5 65 150

12 Bowling Green High School 290

42 Jack Hagemeyer 65 20 15 15 70 185

93 Devin Spencer 30 15 20 10 30 105

13 Woodmore High School 255

49 *ai Seth Li 35 15 30 15 75 170

102 O Connor Joseph 20 15 10 0 40 85

14 Wauseon High School 165

56 Joseph Villaruz 40 20 40 15 50 165



2012 D1 Agronomy 
Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Hites Zebadiah Pike-Delta-York High School 305

2 Morlock Elmwood High School 295

3 Kourtney Kaemming Tinora High School 290

4 Larue Nicholas Oregon-Clay High School 285

5 Alec Nash Pike-Delta-York High School 280

6 Morgan Bourdo Oregon-Clay High School 275

7 Lynnsey Maassel Tinora High School 270

8 Amanda Tolliver Oregon-Clay High School 270

9 Javier Salazar Oregon-Clay High School 255

10 Shinew Jon Elmwood High School 255

11 Mitch Beaverson Elmwood High School 250

12 Joseph Moore Oregon-Clay High School 245

13 Rebecca Kaczmarek Oregon-Clay High School 240

14 Kyle Gearhart Edon-Northwest High School 235

15 Alex Vollmar Otsego High School 235

16 Ben Brown Edon-Northwest High School 235

17 Ashley Tolliver Oregon-Clay High School 235

18 Dimitri Davidson Elmwood High School 230

19 Graham Caleb Oregon-Clay High School 230

20 Jackson Rob Pike-Delta-York High School 225

21 Rebecca Olashuk Tinora High School 220

22 Bill Potter Otsego High School 215

23 Amanda Morris Oregon-Clay High School 215

24 Rayann Diebert Oregon-Clay High School 215

25 Daniel Sauder Pettisville High School 210

26 Josiah Hoops Pettisville High School 210

27 Reynolds Caleb Elmwood High School 210

28 Dylan Harsh Oregon-Clay High School 205

29 Nate Smith Fairview High School 200

30 Daniel Wiedmann Oregon-Clay High School 200

31 Jacob Leveck Tinora High School 200

32 Mackenzie Myers Oregon-Clay High School 200

33 Cook Matthew Edon-Northwest High School 195

34 Christopher Moser Oregon-Clay High School 195

35 Forest Stuckey Pettisville High School 190

36 Tyler Fahrer Pike-Delta-York High School 190

37 Preston Zeedyk Fairview High School 190

38 Brooke Grunden Tinora High School 190

39 Knorr Brendan Oregon-Clay High School 190

40 Paige Green Pike-Delta-York High School 190

41 Jarod Jacobs Oregon-Clay High School 190

42 Jack Hagemeyer Bowling Green High School 185

43 Mohr Hayley Pike-Delta-York High School 185

44 Jose Sanchez Oregon-Clay High School 180



45 Ashley Etchen Fairview High School 180

46 Eth* Rosebrock Fairview High School 175

47 Luc Scott Pike-Delta-York High School 175

48 Lorne Strausbaugh Elmwood High School 170

49 *ai Seth Li Woodmore High School 170

50 Theisen Brok Holgate High School 170

51 Craig Higbea Tinora High School 170

52 Zack Dewitt Oregon-Clay High School 170

53 Chrysta Beck Pettisville High School 170

54 Trisha Cousino Pettisville High School 165

55 Ben Thomas Otsego High School 165

56 Joseph Villaruz Wauseon High School 165

57 Xavier Rios Tinora High School 160

58 Armbruster Sarah Edon-Northwest High School 160

59 Clay Parrish Edon-Northwest High School 160

60 Seth Colvin Pike-Delta-York High School 160

61 Alexandra Furll Oregon-Clay High School 160

62 Cassiopiea Trausch Edon-Northwest High School 160

63 Drew Fry Evergreen Local High School 155

64 Madison Skinner Fairview High School 155

65 Connor Keller Pike-Delta-York High School 155

66 David Headley Edon-Northwest High School 155

67 Jacob Clark Holgate High School 150

68 Connor Ruetz Evergreen Local High School 150

69 Logan Nofziger Pettisville High School 150

70 Brayden Leathers Oregon-Clay High School 150

71 Jared Mattin Pike-Delta-York High School 150

72 Nick Stearns Elmwood High School 150

73 Celeste Duran Oregon-Clay High School 145

74 Alexis Loucks Oregon-Clay High School 140

75 Bethany Carlson Edgerton High School 140

76 Haley Jacoby Edon-Northwest High School 140

77 Eddie Donnelly Oregon-Clay High School 140

78 Vincent Lewinski Oregon-Clay High School 140

79 Dominic Laware Elmwood High School 135

80 Codey Etchen Fairview High School 135

81 Ayala Marisa Elmwood High School 135

82 Troy King Pettisville High School 130

83 Camden Norris Pettisville High School 130

84 Casey Klingshirn Tinora High School 130

85 Makayla Mohre Elmwood High School 130

86 Kaylyn Mcdermott Pettisville High School 130

87 Samuel Perry Otsego High School 120

88 Taylor Murphy Elmwood High School 120

89 Brock Belinske Oregon-Clay High School 120

90 Madison Reinhard Elmwood High School 115

91 Reynolds Adam Oregon-Clay High School 115



92 Taylor Schwartz Edon-Northwest High School 110

93 Devin Spencer Bowling Green High School 105

94 Lincoln Okuley Holgate High School 100

95 Jeffrey Kunesh Fairview High School 100

96 Ferrebee Jake Edgerton High School 95

97 Jay Hoffman Holgate High School 95

98 Mary Jones Tinora High School 95

99 Korben Rychener Pettisville High School 95

100 Sky Ar Musselm* Oregon-Clay High School 90

101 Tuckerman Connor Pettisville High School 90

102 O Connor Joseph Woodmore High School 85

103 Jonathan Anders Edgerton High School 85

104 Amy Trowbridge Oregon-Clay High School 80

105 Jeremiah Perez Pettisville High School 80

106 Alyson Jadlocki Oregon-Clay High School 75

107 Chelsie Miller Elmwood High School 55
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